
 

Date Price

Thursday, February 4 , 2021 100.0000000    

Friday, February 5 , 2021 100.0132650    

Saturday, February 6 , 2021 100.0265317    

Sunday, February 7 , 2021

M onday, February 8 , 2021 100.0530705    

Tuesday, February 9 , 2021 100.0663425    

Wednesday, February 10 , 2021 100.0796163    

Thursday, February 11 , 2021 100.0928918    

Friday, February 12 , 2021 100.1061691    

Saturday, February 13 , 2021 100.1194481    

Sunday, February 14 , 2021

M onday, February 15 , 2021 100.1460115    

Tuesday, February 16 , 2021 100.1592959    

Wednesday, February 17 , 2021 100.1725820    

Thursday, February 18 , 2021 100.1858699    

Friday, February 19 , 2021 100.1991595    

Saturday, February 20 , 2021 100.2124509    

Sunday, February 21 , 2021

M onday, February 22 , 2021 100.2390390    

Tuesday, February 23 , 2021 100.2523357    

Wednesday, February 24 , 2021 100.2656341    

Thursday, February 25 , 2021 100.2789343    

Friday, February 26 , 2021 100.2922363    


